
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
3 

38 
13 
77 
12 
32 
23 
90 
9 

60 
78 
15 

147 
62 

699 
8 

79 
212 
190 
55 
19 
47 
74 

Name 
LAHTI Eemeli 
SOOMER Hannes 
VALTONEN Ville 
LEHTIRANTA Niko 
VESTEL Mait 
VINNINŠ Ivo 
BRIEDIS Davis 
COLLIN Magnus 
HYVÄRINEN Aleksi 
RUMJANTSEV Roman 
VELT Hanno 
KRASTINS Mareks 
LOJANS Normunds 
TELVE Sander 
ALEHODZIN Arvo 
KADARIK Karol 
OLLONQVIST Roope 
BELSNER Sergei 
STREKATS Vladislav 
SOOMANN Mr Siim 
NURKKA Ville 
KALLIO Jarmo 
SIIMESTÖ Sami 

Class 
Superbike (SM) 
Superbike 
Superbike (SM) 
Superbike (SM) 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike 
Superbike (SM) 
Superbike (SM) 
B1200 
Superbike 
B1200 
B1200 
Superbike 
Superbike 
B1200 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 
B1200 
B1200 
Superbike 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 
Open 1000 (Kansallinen) 

Laps 
10 
11 
9 
8 

10 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

10 
10 
10 
8 
9 
7 
8 
9 
6 
7 
8 
8 
6 

Best Tm 
1:13.594 
1:13.614 
1:14.009 
1:15.215 
1:16.825 
1:17.604 
1:18.065 
1:18.407 
1:19.297 
1:19.343 
1:19.453 
1:20.226 
1:20.292 
1:20.355 
1:21.040 
1:21.077 
1:22.080 
1:22.433 
1:22.818 
1:23.017 
1:24.272 
1:24.857 
1:25.713 

In Lap 
6 

10 
5 
8 
5 
3 
6 
7 
2 
4 
7 
9 
9 
4 
2 
5 
3 
8 
5 
3 
6 
8 
5 

Diff 

0.020 
0.415 
1.621 
3.231 
4.010 
4.471 
4.813 
5.703 
5.749 
5.859 
6.632 
6.698 
6.761 
7.446 
7.483 
8.486 
8.839 
9.224 
9.423 

10.678 
11.263 
12.119 

Gap 

0.020 
0.395 
1.206 
1.610 
0.779 
0.461 
0.342 
0.890 
0.046 
0.110 
0.773 
0.066 
0.063 
0.685 
0.037 
1.003 
0.353 
0.385 
0.199 
1.255 
0.585 
0.856 

Sorted on best lap time
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
SB/ B1200/ SB Open 

Q - SB/ B1200/ SB Open 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:05:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-08 15:05 


