



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on best lap time

SB/ B1200/ SB Open

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Q - SB/ B1200/ SB Open

2025-08-08 15:05

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 15:05:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	3	LAHTI Eemeli	Superbike (SM)	10	1:13.594	6		
2	38	SOOMER Hannes	Superbike	11	1:13.614	10	0.020	0.020
3	13	VALTONEN Ville	Superbike (SM)	9	1:14.009	5	0.415	0.395
4	77	LEHTIRANTA Niko	Superbike (SM)	8	1:15.215	8	1.621	1.206
5	12	VESTEL Mait	Superbike	10	1:16.825	5	3.231	1.610
6	32	VINNINŠ Ivo	Superbike	9	1:17.604	3	4.010	0.779
7	23	BRIEDIS Davis	Superbike	9	1:18.065	6	4.471	0.461
8	90	COLLIN Magnus	Superbike (SM)	9	1:18.407	7	4.813	0.342
9	9	HYVÄRINEN Aleks	Superbike (SM)	8	1:19.297	2	5.703	0.890
10	60	RUMJANTSEV Roman	B1200	8	1:19.343	4	5.749	0.046
11	78	VELT Hanno	Superbike	10	1:19.453	7	5.859	0.110
12	15	KRASTINS Mareks	B1200	10	1:20.226	9	6.632	0.773
13	147	LOJANS Normunds	B1200	10	1:20.292	9	6.698	0.066
14	62	TELVE Sander	Superbike	8	1:20.355	4	6.761	0.063
15	699	ALEHODZIN Arvo	Superbike	9	1:21.040	2	7.446	0.685
16	8	KADARIK Karol	B1200	7	1:21.077	5	7.483	0.037
17	79	OLLONQVIST Roope	Open 1000 (Kansallinen)	8	1:22.080	3	8.486	1.003
18	212	BELSNER Sergei	B1200	9	1:22.433	8	8.839	0.353
19	190	STREKATS Vladislav	B1200	6	1:22.818	5	9.224	0.385
20	55	SOOMANN Mr Siim	Superbike	7	1:23.017	3	9.423	0.199
21	19	NURKKA Ville	Open 1000 (Kansallinen)	8	1:24.272	6	10.678	1.255
22	47	KALLIO Jarmo	Open 1000 (Kansallinen)	8	1:24.857	8	11.263	0.585
23	74	SIIMESTÖ Sami	Open 1000 (Kansallinen)	6	1:25.713	5	12.119	0.856

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

